
Утверждаю___________ 

Директор МОУ «Раздольская сош» 

А.В. Долгов 

Расписание    работы  кружков и секций на 2017-2018 учебный год. 

 Название 
 

Ко
л-
во 
час
сов 

Руководитель Кол-
во уч. 

пн вт ср чт пт 

1 Робототехника  2 Личушин И.Н. 
89213716727 
 

  
10 

15.25-
16.45 

     

2  Шахматы  1 Личушин И.Н. 
89213716727 

10      15.30-
16.15 

3 Юный эрудит  1 Березина Е.В. 
89213131181 
 

15 
 

  13.00-
13.40 

   

4 Интеллектуальн
ый марафон 

1 Соловьева Е.В. 
89217552477 

15  13.00-
13.40 

    

5  Витаминки для 
ума  

1 Баркина И.В. 
89817572542 
 

 15 
 

   13.00-
13.30 

   

6 Всезнайка  1 Крепс С.Э. 
89118482932 

12   12.55-
13.40 

  

7 Интеллектуальн
ые витаминки  

1 Плисецкая Е.Н. 
89217694744 

14     14.00-
14.30 

 

8  Занимательный 
английский  

1 Свинцова О.В. 
89219818971 

15    11.50-
12.40 

  

9 Спортивные 
игры  

3  Дусимбаев Б.А. 
89213399385 
 

 15 
 

15.00-
15.45 

   15.00-
16.30 

 

10  Настольный 
теннис  

3  Дусимбаев Б.А. 
89213399385 
 

 15  15.00-
16.30 

   15.00-
15.45 

11 Экологический  2  Вербина Ю.И. 
89602445770 
 

 15    14.50-
16.00 

  

12 Меткий стрелок 1 Степанов И.А. 
89218464831 

 10   15.00-
15.40 
 

   

 18 часов     161      

 

 


